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		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts



	
	
		Overseas

	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	406,941
	34,778
	114
	441,833
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	329,706
	34,364
	31
	364,101
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	315,091
	36,530
	81
	351,702
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	392,485
	28,451
	71
	421,007
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	381,333
	23,245
	20
	404,598
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	372,027
	22,302
	31
	394,360
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	417,953
	26,195
	179
	444,327
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	359,462
	50,440
	890
	410,792
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	369,469
	22,218
	7
	391,694
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	421,121
	39,890
	523
	461,534
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	407,289
	35,442
	411
	443,142
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	4,172,877
	353,855
	2,358
	4,529,090
	
	



